
C7™ CAGE
ANTERIOR CERVICAL DISC FUSION CAGE
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C7™ Cage is an anterior cervical disc fusion cage intended to be used in 
anterior cervical discectomy and fusion procedures designed to optimize 
bone fusion from C3 to C7 levels.

INDICATIONS

EXCELLENT STABILITY

OPTIMIZED FUSION

RADIOLUCENCY

CONTRAINDICATIONS

C7™ Cage is indicated for use with autogenous bone graft patients with 
degenerative disc disease. They are indicated for:

• Ruptured and herniated disc
• Degenerative disc disease and instabilities
• Pseudarthrosis or failed spondylodesis

•
•
Inferior and superior teeth to reduce migration
Anatomic shape improves in-vivo fit, provides proper load sharing and minimizes subsidence

• Wide open design to optimize graft space for easy and complete packing

•
•
The PEEK facilitates radiographic assessment of fusion, while reducing the risk of endplate penetration and bone damage
Two tantalum markers allow accurate visualization and implant placement

• Active infection at the operative site
• Any active or suspected latent infection in or about the spine
• Any mental or neuromuscular disorder
• Bone stock compromised by disease, infection or prior implantation
• Suspected or documented metal allergy or intolerance
• Open wounds
• Excessive local inflammation
* For more details, refer to the instructions for use

Teeth
Reduce migration

Large Graft Window
Allow easy bone graft packing

Anatomically Shaped
Improve fit in-vivo

C7™ CAGE



C7™ CAGE

C7™ CAGE PRODUCT LIST
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C7™ CAGE INSTRUMENT LIST

Holder set (Standard)

Pin Holder        

Mallet

Instrument Tray       

Bone Impactor

Distraction pin 
(L-14mm) 

Trial (for 12 x 14mm)

Cage Caddy

Packing Block  

Distractor Mutual

Trial (for 14 x 16mm)

N7CH-S01

N7PH-A01

N7MA-001

NC7-005

N7BI-001

N7DP-A14

4mm & 5mm N7TR-D245
6mm & 7mm N7TR-D267
8mm & 9mm N7TR-D289

NC7E-003

N7PB-001

N7DS-101

4mm & 5mm N7TR-D445
6mm & 7mm N7TR-D467
8mm & 9mm N7TR-D489

Height, Width, Length unit : mm* More special implant sizes also available

* More special instruments also available

CODE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

CP0412
CP0512
CP0612
CP0712
CP0812
CP0912

12
12
12
12
12
12

14
14
14
14
14
14

4
5
6
7
8
9

CP0414
CP0514
CP0614
CP0714
CP0814
CP0914

14
14
14
14
14
14

16
16
16
16
16
16

4
5
6
7
8
9

CONVEX TYPE
• Tantalum Marker pin
• Convex Type (Standard)

Height

CODE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

CA0412
CA0512
CA0612
CA0712
CA0812
CA0912

12
12
12
12
12
12

14
14
14
14
14
14

4
5
6
7
8
9

CA0414
CA0514
CA0614
CA0714
CA0814
CA0914

14
14
14
14
14
14

16
16
16
16
16
16

4
5
6
7
8
9

LORDOTIC TYPE
• Tantalum Marker pin
• Lordotic Type (Standard)

Height

CODE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT

CPK0412
CPK0512
CPK0612
CPK0712
CPK0812
CPK0912

12
12
12
12
12
12

14
14
14
14
14
14

4
5
6
7
8
9

CPK0414
CPK0514
CPK0614
CPK0714
CPK0814
CPK0914

14
14
14
14
14
14

16
16
16
16
16
16

4
5
6
7
8
9

SPIKE TYPE
• Ti-Marker pin
• Spike Type (Standard)

Height6°

Width

Length
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U.S. Headquarters 
Medyssey USA, Inc.

1550 E. Higgins Rd., Ste # 123, Elk Grove 
Village, IL 60007, USA 

Tel : +1.847.427.0200 / 0201 
Fax : +1.888.518.9070

Web : www.medyssey.com


